20ste LANDLOPERSJOGGING WORTEL 26/08/2022

Uitslag 0,5 km

Plaats Borstnr Naam

Geslacht Woonplaats

46 deelnemers
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90
74
104
95
109
110
112
94
73
113
81
86
107
87
84
71
103
101
80
89
97
72
75
100
83
78
91
102
115
93
76
98
106
99
108
%
85
77
92
114
105
70
82
111
88
79

MARIEN TUUR

BUIKS RUNE
BRASPENNING MATTEO
SUYKERBUYK GIJS
MERTENS LAURENS
VAN BEEK TES
BROECKX WOUT
BREMANS NICOLAS
VAN DEUN ALEXANDER
GOFFA ROB

GEERTS MIEN

DE HOON UTE
UYTTERHOEVEN ELINA
DE HOON HASSE
HUYSMANS MIL
BROKKEN ALINE

VAN DER FLAAS LORE
JANSSEN LENNE
GEERTS JANNE
ADAMS MARIE
DONCKERS LIEKE
FRANSEN STAN
GOOSSENS EMKE
JANSSEN NORE
DRIESEN SENNE
PEETERS LISA

MARIEN FIEN
GOOSSENS LIEN
BRASPENNING LOU
VAN OPSTAL MADS
GOOSSENS JESSE
JANSSENS THOMAS
KIMPE LIV

JANSSENS LIENE
DOENS LAURE

ELST NELLE
HUYSMANS MIES
BEKAERT SENNE

VAN OPSTAL LENNERT
JANSSEN LOLA
JANSSEN MIRA
MATTHEE MATHIS
JANSSENS MARE
MICHIELSEN ANNA MARKAN
VAN RIEL WESS
JANSSENS ALEXINE
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MEER
CASTELRE (NL)
BEERSE
RIJKEVORSEL
MINDERHOUT
WORTEL
WORTEL
HOOGSTRATEN
WORTEL
OOSTMALLE
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
MERKSPLAS
MINDERHOUT
WORTEL
RIJKEVORSEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL

GEEL
WORTEL
RIJKEVORSEL
MERKSPLAS
MERKSPLAS
MEER
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
HOOGSTRATEN
MEERLE
MERKSPLAS
RIJKEVORSEL
WORTEL
VOSSELAAR
VOSSELAAR
MALLE
HOOGSTRATEN
WORTEL
WORTEL
WORTEL
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